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1 
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MAJOR 201967   
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE    
   (COOLING ONLY)    
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030 RF1- 210A0001-678
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MAJOR 201967   
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE    
   (COOLING ONLY)    
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:     
   21-00-00-33    
 .PANEL INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 012019 120- 213A3004-7
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-21-01A    
    21-51-23-01A    
 .PANEL INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 020030 120- 213A3004-9
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-21-01A    
    21-51-23-01A    
 .PANEL INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 020030 125- 213A3004-10
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-21-01A    
    21-51-23-01A    
 .PANEL INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 012019 125- 213A3004-8
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-21-01A    
    21-51-23-01A    
 .PANEL INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 001011 130- 213A3004-5
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967   
    21-51-21-01A    
    21-51-23-01A    
 .PANEL INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 001011 135- 213A3004-6
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967   
    21-51-21-01A    
    21-51-23-01A    
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1B
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 201967
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MINOR    
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE    
   (COOLING ONLY)    
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 201967 RF1- 210A0001-700
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MINOR    
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE    
   (COOLING ONLY)    
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:     
   21-00-00-37    
 .PACK INSTL-AIR 201967 120- 213A1001-1
    CONDITIONING    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-03-01    
    21-51-52-01    
 .PACK INSTL-AIR 201967 125- 213A1001-2
    CONDITIONING    
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-03-01    
    21-51-52-01    
 .DUCT INSTL-AIR 201967 130- 213A1002-1
    CONDITIONING PACK    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-01-02    
    21-51-09-01    
    21-51-20-01    
    21-51-30-01    
    21-51-31-01    
    21-51-41-01    
    21-61-02-01    
 .DUCT INSTL-AIR 201967 135- 213A1002-2
    CONDITIONING    
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-01-03    
    21-51-09-02    
    21-51-20-02    
    21-51-30-02    
    21-51-31-02    
    21-51-41-02    
    21-61-02-02    
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1B
 .SEPARATOR INSTL-AIR 201967 150- 213A1003-1
    CONDITIONING WATER    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-05-01    
    21-51-32-01    
 .SEPARATOR INSTL-AIR 201967 155- 213A1003-2
    CONDITIONING WATER    
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-05-01    
    21-51-32-01    
 .SENSE LINE INSTL- 201967 160- 213A1004-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-53-02    
 .SENSE LINE INSTL- 201967 165- 213A1004-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-53-03    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 201967 170- 213A3002-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-04    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 201967 175- 213A3002-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-04    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR EXH 201967 180- 213A3003-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-01    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR EXH 201967 185- 213A3003-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-01    
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1C
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MINOR    
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE    
   (COOLING ONLY)    
 FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR 001030 RF1- 210A0001-800
   CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MINOR    
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE    
   (COOLING ONLY)    
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:     
   21-00-00-38    
 .PACK INSTL-AIR 001030 120- 213A1001-3
    CONDITIONING    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-03-01A    
    21-51-52-02    
 .PACK INSTL-AIR 001030 125- 213A1001-4
    CONDITIONING    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-03-01A    
    21-51-52-02    
 .DUCT INSTL-AIR 001030 130- 213A1002-3
    CONDITIONING PACK    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-01-04    
    21-51-07-01    
    21-51-10-01    
    21-51-11-02    
    21-51-13-01    
    21-51-15-01    
    21-51-17-02    
    21-51-41-03    
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1C
 .DUCT INSTL-AIR 001030 135- 213A1002-4
    CONDITIONING    
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-01-05    
    21-51-07-02    
    21-51-10-02    
    21-51-11-03    
    21-51-13-01    
    21-51-15-02    
    21-51-17-03    
    21-51-41-04    
 .SEPARATOR INSTL-AIR 001030 140- 213A1003-3
    CONDITIONING HIGH    
    PRESSURE WATER    
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-12-01    
    21-51-13-01    
    21-51-14-02    
    21-51-52-03    
    21-51-60-01    
 .SEPARATOR INSTL-AIR 001030 145- 213A1003-4
    CONDITIONING HIGH    
    PRESSURE WATER    
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-12-01    
    21-51-13-01    
    21-51-14-02    
    21-51-52-03    
    21-51-60-01    
 .SENSE LINE INSTL-AIR 001011 150- 213A1004-3
    CONDITIONING PACK    
   POSITION DATA:     
    L SIDE    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-53-18    
 .SENSE LINE INSTL-AIR 012028 150- 213A1004-5
    CONDITIONING PACK    
   POSITION DATA:     
    L SIDE    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-53-18    
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 .SENSE LINE INSTL-AIR 029030 150- 213A1004-7
    CONDITIONING PACK    
   POSITION DATA:     
    L SIDE    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-53-18    
 .SENSE LINE INSTL-AIR 001030 155- 213A1004-4
    CONDITIONING PACK    
   POSITION DATA:     
    R SIDE    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-53-19    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 001030 165- 213A3002-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-04    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR INLET 001030 170- 213A3002-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-04    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR EXH 001027 175- 213A3003-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-01    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR EXH 028030 175- 213A3003-7
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-01    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR EXH 001027 180- 213A3003-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-01    
 .DUCT INSTL-RAM AIR EXH 028030 180- 213A3003-8
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
   FOR DETAILS SEE:     
    21-51-24-01    

BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
21-50-00-01C

21-50-00
FIG. 01C
PAGE 3

OCT 10/06HAP        


	21-50, COOLING
	21-50-00-01, FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (COOLING ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1

	21-50-00-01B, FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MINOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (COOLING ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2

	21-50-00-01C, FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-AIR CONT SYS FINAL ASSY MINOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (COOLING ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3



